
FEES STRUCTURE

Faculty Specialization Total Fees Per Specialization

Faculty OF BUSINESS Master of Business Administration

FACULTY OF COMPUTING 
& IT

Master of Computer Science

PhD in Computer Science

FACULTY OF EDUCATION 
& ARTS

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

FACULTY OF LANGUAGE 
STUDIES   

FACULTY OF LAW 

Master of Foundation & Education Administration

Master of Curriculum and Teaching Methods (General 
curriculum, Science, Arabic Language, Islamic studies, 
Social studies, Math)

Doctor of Philosophy in Education in Curriculum and 
Teaching Methods

Doctor of Philosophy in Education Administration

PhD Engineering

Master of Environmental Engineering

Master of Arts in Teaching English to  Speakers
of Other Languages (MA TESOL)

Master of Arts in Translation and Interpreting

Master of Public Law

5400 R.O

4200 R.O

8400 R.O

4080 R.O

4080 R.O

6720 R.O

6720 R.O

5400 R.O

8400 R.O

5400 R.O

3600 R.O

4080 R.O


