FEES STRUCTURE ____

Faculty	Specialization	Total Fees Per Specialization
Faculty OF BUSINESS	Master of Business Administration	5400 R.O
FACULTY OF COMPUTING & IT	Master of Computer Science PhD in Computer Science	4200 R.O 8400 R.O
FACULTY OF EDUCATION & ARTS	Master of Foundation & Education Administration Master of Curriculum and Teaching Methods (General curriculum, Science, Arabic Language, Islamic studies, Social studies, Math) Doctor of Philosophy in Education in Curriculum and Teaching Methods Doctor of Philosophy in Education Administration	4080 R.O 4080 R.O 6720 R.O 6720 R.O
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	Master of Environmental Engineering PhD Engineering	5400 R.O 8400 R.O
FACULTY OF LANGUAGE STUDIES	Master of Arts in Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (MA TESOL) Master of Arts in Translation and Interpreting	5400 R.O 3600 R.O
FACULTY OF LAW	Master of Public Law	4080 R.O